Santa Ana Golf Association
Event Schedule 2024 Rev B

(Rev A: moved April 10" to April 6t")
(Rev B: moved September 10" to September 3)

February 3™ Saturday SAGC

2 Man Net Best Ball

Pick-A-Hole Tournament

February 20" Tuesday TWGC 2 Man Team Full Scramble
(10am shotgun start) Mem/Mem or Mem/Guest
March 6" Wednesday SAGC Individual
March 16" Saturday SAGC Individual
“April 6™ Saturday SAGC Individual
April 20" Saturday SAGC Shamble ABCD Blind Draw score 3 balls
SAWGA/SAGA Combined Tournament

May 15 SAGC
May 1°' Wednesday SAGC
May 11" Saturday SAGC

May 29" Wednesday SAGC

Match Play Begins
Individual
2 Man Teams

Individual

6 holes net best ball
6 holes full scramble
6 holes net both balls

June 8" & 9™ Sat / Sun SAGC
June 26" Wednesday SAGC

Individual
2 Man Teams

Presidents Cup
Net Best Ball

July 13" Saturday SAGC
July 23"9Tuesday TWGC
(9am shotgun start)

Individual
2 Man Teams

Full Scramble
Mem/Mem or Mem/Guest

August 2" - 4™ Fri / Sat / Sun SAGC
August 24" & 25" Sat/Sun SAGC

2 Man Teams
Individual

SAGA Invitational
Club Championship

[September 3@ Tuesday TWGC
(9am shotgun start)

2 Man Teams

Full Scramble
Mem/Mem or Mem/Guest

September 21% Saturday SAGC Individual

October 12" Saturday SAGC Shamble ABCD Blind Draw score 3 balls
SAWGA/SAGA Combined Tournament

October 23" Wednesday SAGC Individual

| November 2" Saturday SAGC

2 Man Net Best Ball

Season Finale




